Parental Survey-March 2021

Q1 My child is happy at Victoria Junior School.

Answered: 84  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don’t know I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 50.00% 42
Agree 46.43% 39
Disagree 1.19% 1
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don’t know 2.38% 2
TOTAL 84
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Q2 My child feels safe at this school.
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Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree
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0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 47.62% 40
Agree 47.62% 40
Disagree 2.38% 2
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don’'t know 2.38% 2
TOTAL 84
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Q3 Victoria Junior School makes sure its pupils are well behaved.
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Q4 Victoria Junior School has an effective anti-bullying policy.
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Q5 When | have raised concerns with the school, they have been dealt
with properly.

Answered: 84  Skipped: 0

Strongly a.gre_

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don’t know .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 36.90% 31
Agree 50.00% 42
Disagree 5.95% 5
Strongly disagree 1.19% 1
Don’t know 5.95% 5
TOTAL 84
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Q6 The school makes me aware of what my child will learn through the
yeatr.

Answered: 84  Skipped: 0

Strongly agre_
Disagree
StronglyI
disagree
Don’t know I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 26.19% 22
Agree 63.10% 53
Disagree 2.38% 2
Strongly disagree 4.76% 4
Don’t know 3.57% 3
TOTAL 84
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Q7 Does your child have special educational needs and/or disabilities?
(SEND)

Answered: 84  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 14.29% 12
NoO 85.71% 72
TOTAL 84
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Q8 If your child has SEND, does the school give them the support they
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Q9 Victoria Junior School has high expectations for my child.

Answered: 83  Skipped: 1

Agree _

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 20.48%
Agree 59.04%
Disagree 3.61%
Strongly disagree 2.41%

Don't know 14.46%
TOTAL
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Q10 My child does well at this school.

Answered: 82  Skipped: 2

Agree _

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Don't knowI
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 29.27% 24
Agree 63.41% 52
Disagree 4.88% 4
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
Don't know 2.44% 2
TOTAL 82
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Q11 Victoria Junior School lets me know how my child is doing.
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Q12 The topics my child is taught are appropriate.
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Q13 Victoria Junior School enables my child to progress in reading.
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Strongly agree 35.71% 30
Agree 51.19% 43
Disagree 7.14% 6
Strongly disagree 1.19% 1
Don't know 4.76% 4
TOTAL 84
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Q14 My child can take part in clubs and other activities at Victoria Junior
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Q15 Victoria Junior School supports my child's wider personal
development.

Answered: 84  Skipped: 0
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Strongly agree 26.19%
Agree 54.76%
Disagree 5.95%
Strongly disagree 1.19%

Don't know 11.90%
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Q16 Victoria Junior School is an inclusive school where each child's

individuality is celebrated.
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Q17 The school has good provision to support the wellbeing and mental

health of its pupils.
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Q18 My child felt supported by the school whilst learning from home.
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Q19 | feel that my child was taught effectively whilst learning from home.

Answered: 83  Skipped: 1
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Q20 | feel that I, as a parent/carer, was supported by the school whilst my
child was learning from home.

Answered: 83  Skipped: 1

Strongly agre-

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree .
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

20/23

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
24.10%

50.60%

15.66%

6.02%

3.61%

90% 100%

20

42

13

83



Parental Survey-March 2021

Q21 | would recommend this school to another parent.

Answered: 80  Skipped: 4
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Yes 82.19% 6.85% 4.11% 1.37% 5.48%
60 5 3 1 4 73

No 75.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 25.00%
6 0 0 0 2 8
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Q22 Anything else you would like to share

Answered: 27  Skipped: 57

RESPONSES

Would just like to thank the school and all staff for everything they have done to help my child
through her time at home in lockdown with school work and helping them get through these
hard times at home supporting the learning. As i know this want the earliest of times for
anyone. As a parent who had to attend work and couldn't really support Rose as much | know
she was getting amazing support from staff via email and zoom to help her through.

Yes, we want know like children exam when u took u also have to share mark with parents. So
parents knows how much effort we need to give with children.

Very good and helpful school My son is happy.
Thank you Victoria junior school

It has been unfortunate that there have been so many changes of teacher in my child’s class
which has led to them being unhappy and unsettled

I'm so happy with Victoria Junior School. My children are very happy and all of the teachers
are amazing!

No

The school Heads and staff are brilliant , very caring , and understanding . Staff get on well
with parents and pupils . Any issues or concerns are taken seriously and are dealt with . | have
recommended this school to all my friends and family . Its the Head and Staff that make the
school run smoothly , i can't praise them enough . Top school in my opinion .

The most recent lockdown learning was much better than the first lockdown learning as the
teachers were much more involved. The daily zoom calls were very helpful in focusing my
child and setting them up with the work for the day. Also them being able to dial back in if
required for specific help in smaller groups was very helpful. Thanks

Thank you

Would be good to include more cocurricular activities. Need more frequent updates to parents
on the child's progress and development plan. Additional care should be provided for
gifted/talented students so that they can rise to their fullest potential.

| personally think there is not much General knowledge being taught in school. Thanks for your
support Regards

Some teacher are rude, when we feel like to talk or solve the problem they are turning back
and not taking any intrest. Hope they will change themselve soon.thanks

| thinkthat Mr Lee and Mrs Wolinski are doing a great job of leading the school. My childis very
happy at VJS. Thank you!

The teachers at this school are incredible. Especially Mrs Bharakdha and Mrs Lewis. | couldn’t
be more grateful for their continued support and care for my son.

| disagree with Q14 because the cost of clubs is prohibitive.
Everyone is helpful when someone needs help.

Victoria Junior school should encourage more child's reading programme and extracurricular
activities.

Victoria Junior is a great school and my child is always happy going to the school. The only
one thing | would suggest is to give more opportunities to the children so they can speak
confidently in front of many people.
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Both my children have been pupils at Victoria and we have all had positive experiences of the
school. | feel my children are supported and the staff are really approachable and lovely. I'll be
sad when my youngest leaves to go Secondary.

More mental health awareness is needed to build like skills like stress of life, school and
lockdowns.

Students talents should be appreciated.
My daughter is extremely happy at school.
The school is amazing and so are all the staff

My child was supported in a brilliant way during homeschooling. It's a fantastic school and Ms
ture in year 5 is the best teacher we could ever have.

Bit concern that not had fullhelp | need my daughter

This school is excellent , from the Head of school to the teachers are really great with children
as well they support in all always ,my son always looks forward to get to school. Thank you for
all the support .

23/23

3/15/2021 4:16 PM

3/15/2021 4:05 PM

3/15/2021 4:02 PM
3/15/2021 3:59 PM
3/15/2021 3:39 PM
3/15/2021 3:22 PM

3/15/2021 3:10 PM
3/15/2021 2:28 PM



